
Nachname Vorname Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie 4.Serie 5.Serie 6.Serie Total M

1 Raiber Matthias Donau-Iller 1 100 98 99 100 99 99 595 25
2 Raiber Dorota Donau-Iller 1 99 99 97 98 97 99 589 20
3 Hartung Markus Gera-Leumnitz 96 99 97 100 98 98 588 19
4 Eckardt Alexander Gera-Leumnitz 98 98 98 99 99 96 588 21
5 Mayer Matthias 96 98 95 99 99 96 583 17
6 Noss Heinz Peter Colonia 1 97 96 96 99 98 96 582 18
7 Huisman Hans Limburgia 96 98 98 95 99 95 581 18
8 Raps Michael Gera-Leumnitz 98 96 96 96 95 98 579 17
9 Steppuhn Rebekka Meckenheim 95 97 97 98 98 94 579 14

10 Vetter Theo Donau-Iller 1 97 99 93 95 97 97 578 13
11 Wirtz Dieter Meckenheim 96 95 97 95 98 96 577 13
12 Niebuer Jürgen SVP Becht 1 97 96 94 97 97 96 577 16
13 van Komen Gerriit Limburgia 97 96 96 97 96 95 577 11
14 Knapstein Rolf Colonia 1 95 99 97 95 96 95 577 13
15 Werner Heinz Dieter Meckenheim 93 97 96 97 98 95 576 12
16 Bitsch Nikola SVP Becht 1 97 92 95 95 98 98 575 15
17 Kauderer Andreas Donau-Iller 98 97 92 97 93 97 574 11
18 Bielefeld Hans Peter Colonia 1 99 96 90 96 96 96 573 21
19 Klein David 96 96 96 93 94 96 571 12
20 Wasels Uli Colonia 99 95 93 96 94 93 570 12
21 Berger Martin SVP Becht 2 96 91 92 97 97 96 569 10
22 Coerdt-Wirtz Magdalene Meckenheim 95 95 97 91 95 96 569 11
23 Vomland Hans Jürgen SVP Becht 1 94 98 95 95 94 92 568 8
24 Flechsler Tanja Donau-Iller 1 96 95 97 93 95 91 567 14
25 Sölzer Udo Colonia 1 92 94 94 94 97 93 564 10
26 Eifler Martin Black Powder 90 95 89 92 96 93 555 5
27 Wagner Peter Black Powder 95 95 97 86 86 94 553 10
28 Hassa Norbert Black Powder 93 91 88 88 90 87 537 5
29 Ladstätter Peter Colonia 75 93 90 83 87 84 512 3
30 Zeisel Sebastian SVP Becht 2 84 91 89 86 62 74 486 4
31 Meyer Carl-Christian SVP Becht 2 53 71 67 50 83 72 396 2
32 Hennes Michael 94 92 69 0 0 0 255 0
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Einzelergebnisse



1 Raiber Matthias Donau-Iller 1 595 1762
1 Raiber Dorota Donau-Iller 1 589 1762
1 Vetter Theo Donau-Iller 1 578 1762
1 Flechsler Tanja Donau-Iller 1 567 1762
1 xxx y Donau-Iller 1 -2 1762
2 Hartung Markus Gera-Leumnitz 588 1755
2 Eckardt Alexander Gera-Leumnitz 588 1755
2 Raps Michael Gera-Leumnitz 579 1755
2 xa xa Gera-Leumnitz -1 1755
2 xxx xxx Gera-Leumnitz -2 1755
3 Noss Heinz Peter Colonia 1 582 1732 96
3 Knapstein Rolf Colonia 1 577 1732 95
3 Bielefeld Hans Peter Colonia 1 573 1732 96
3 Sölzer Udo Colonia 1 564 1732 287
3 xxx y Colonia 1 -2 1732
4 Steppuhn Rebekka Meckenheim 579 1732 94
4 Wirtz Dieter Meckenheim 577 1732 96
4 Werner Heinz Dieter Meckenheim 576 1732 95
4 Coerdt-Wirtz Magdalene Meckenheim 569 1732 285
4 xxx y Meckenheim -3 1732
5 Niebuer Jürgen SVP Becht 1 577 1720
5 Bitsch Nikola SVP Becht 1 575 1720
5 Vomland Hans Jürgen SVP Becht 1 568 1720
5 SVP Becht 1 1 1720
5 xxx xxx SVP Becht 1 -2 1720
6 Eifler Martin Black Powder 555 1645
6 Wagner Peter Black Powder 553 1645
6 Hassa Norbert Black Powder 537 1645
6 xxx xa Black Powder 1 1645
6 xxx xa Black Powder -2 1645
7 Berger Martin SVP Becht 2 569 1451
7 Zeisel Sebastian SVP Becht 2 486 1451
7 Meyer Carl-Christian SVP Becht 2 396 1451
7 xxx y SVP Becht 2 -2 1451
7 SVP Becht 2 1451

Mannschaftsergebnisse
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